
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Remediation Contract Tender 167 days? Wed 19/08/15 Tue 05/04/16

2 Fairness Monitor Assessm 1 day? Wed 19/08/15 Wed 19/08/15

3 Letter of Interest / Pretende 0 days Wed 19/08/15 Wed 19/08/15

4 Submission of complete TO 0 days Thu 15/10/15 Thu 15/10/15

5 Draft RFP (1 week) 6 days? Thu 15/10/15 Thu 22/10/15

6 PM to review draft RFP (1 5 days Fri 23/10/15 Thu 29/10/15

7 Risk, Legal and CLCA adv 10 days Fri 30/10/15 Thu 12/11/15

8 Translation of Solicitation d 5 days Fri 13/11/15 Thu 19/11/15

9 Approval Process – 2 week 10 days Fri 20/11/15 Thu 03/12/15

10 Tender Process – RFP Pha 40 days Wed 16/12/15 Tue 09/02/16

11 Bidders Conference 0 days Tue 05/01/16 Tue 05/01/16

12 Bid Evaluation – RFP Phas 20 days Wed 10/02/16 Tue 08/03/16

13 Finalization of Contract Do 10 days Wed 09/03/16 Tue 22/03/16

14 Contract Award (2 weeks) 10 days Wed 23/03/16 Tue 05/04/16

15 Departmental Representative 56 days? Wed 09/12/15 Wed 24/02/16

16 Development of SOW 6 days? Wed 09/12/15 Wed 16/12/15

17 Tender Period 40 days Thu 17/12/15 Wed 10/02/16

18 Contract Award 10 days Thu 11/02/16 Wed 24/02/16

19 Remedation 873 days Wed 15/06/16 Thu 17/10/19

20 Sea Lift Marshaling Deadlin 0 days Wed 15/06/16 Wed 15/06/16

21 Mobilization Sea Lift 30 days Tue 23/08/16 Mon 03/10/16

22 Mobilization Cat Train 30 days Wed 15/02/17 Tue 28/03/17

23 Field Season 1 40 days Sat 01/07/17 Thu 24/08/17

24 Field Season 2 40 days Mon 02/07/18 Fri 24/08/18

25 Demobilization Cat Train 30 days Fri 15/02/19 Thu 28/03/19

26 Demobilization Sea Lift 30 days Fri 06/09/19 Thu 17/10/19
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